Information Need to be made available on website also (A-appeared, P-Pass) ATKT count as failed only

Result Last Three Years

Annexure-XIV

Year

2023

2024

2025

Summer

Winter

Summer

Winter

Summer

Winter

A

P Yo

P

Y%

A

P

Y%

P

%

A

P

%

%

First
Semester

29

25 | 86.2

31

29

93.54

2

1

50

30

28

03.33

Second
Semester

30

30 100

27

96.42

28

28

100

29

29

100

Third
Semester

30

28

93.33

29

29

100

27

27

100

Fourth
Semester

30

30

100

27

27

100

27

26

06.29

Fifth
Semester

30

30

100

27

27

100

Sixth
Semester

30

30

100

Seventh
Semester

Eight
Semester

P.B.B.Sc
First

6 | 66.66

14

14

100

11

81.81

P.B.B.Sc
Second

12

12 | 100

100

100

12

11

01.16

M.Sc
Nursing

M.Se
Nursing

Average
Result %

91.25

94.38

99.08

\-

I

98.27

97.05

—

PRINCIP
Holy Spirit Institute of Nursing Education,

Holy Spirit Hospital, :
Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East),
Mumbai - 400 093.




