

Annexure-XIV

Result Last Three Years

Information Need to be made available on website also (A-appeared, P-Pass) ATKT count as failed only

Year	2023						2024						2025					
	Summer			Winter			Summer			Winter			Summer			Winter		
	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%
First Semester	29	25	86.2	31	29	93.54	2	1	50	30	28	93.33						
Second Semester	30	30	100	28	27	96.42	28	28	100				29	29	100			
Third Semester				30	28	93.33	29	29	100	27	27	100						
Fourth Semester							30	30	100	27	27	100	27	26	96.29			
Fifth Semester										30	30	100	27	27	100			
Sixth Semester													30	30	100			
Seventh Semester																		
Eight Semester																		
P.B.B.Sc First	9	6	66.66				14	14	100				11	9	81.81			
P.B.B.Sc Second	12	12	100				6	6	100	2	2	100	12	11	91.16			
M.Sc Nursing																		
M.Sc Nursing																		
Average Result %	91.25			94.38			99.08			98.27			97.05					


 PRINCIPAL
 Holy Spirit Institute of Nursing Education,
 Holy Spirit Hospital,
 Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East),
 Mumbai - 400 093.